BIG SESSION TIMES SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 16TH, 2014

GyM B (MobpIFIED CAPITAL CUP)
WITH 2 SETS OF EQUIPMENT

SeSSI0I 4B - LeVeL 5

GyYM A (TRADITIONAL)
WITH 1 SET OF EQUIPMENT

SeSSI0lN 4A - LeVEeL 3

BIG 11
Buffalo Grove 8
Gym Shop 7
Naperville 9
Summit 10
Trinity 15
Total: 60
Check-in: 8:00am
Open Stretch: 8:15am
Session ends: 10:55am
Awards: 11:15am
SessIon SA - LeveL 3
HUGS 16
Gym Spot 14
IL Valley 7
St. Charles 13
Team Oswego 13
Total: 63
Check-in: 11:00am
Open Stretch: 11:30am
Session ends: 2:15pm
Awards: 2:30pm
SEeSSIOI 6A - LeVeL 3
Barlett 4
Flip Star 11
Gym Kinetics 18
Gym Quest 14
Ultimate 14
Total: 61
Check-in: 2:15pm
Open Stretch: 2:45pm
Session ends: 5:30pm
Awards: 5:45pm
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Buffalo Grove
Flip Star
GymKinetics
Gym Quest
Gym Spot
HUGS

IL Valley

Kids in Action
Oak Lawn

St. Charles
Team Oswego
Tri Star
Ultimate

Check-in:
Open Stretch:
Session ends:
Awards:

BIG

Flip Star
Gym Kinetics
Gym Quest
HUGS
Huntley

Oak Lawn
Summit

Tri Star
Ultimate

Check-in:
Open Stretch:
Session ends:
Awards:

BIG
HUGS

Check-in:
Open Stretch:
Session ends:
Awards:

SeSSI0l 6B - XCEL
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Total: 94

8:00am
8:15am
12:00pm
12:15pm

SeSSIOI 5B - LeVeL 6
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9
Total: 60

11:45pm
12:15pm
3:15pm
3:30pm

35
6
Total: 41

3:00pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
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