## **BIG SESSION TIMES SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 16TH, 2014**

#### GYM A (TRADITIONAL) WITH 1 SET OF EQUIPMENT

#### session 4A - Level 3

BIG Buffalo Grove	11 8 7
Gym Shop Naperville	9
Summit	10
Trinity	15
	Total: 60
Check-in:	8:00am
Open Stretch:	8:15am
Session ends:	10:55am
Awards:	11:15am

# session 5A - Level 3

HUGS	16
Gym Spot	14
IL Valley	7
St. Charles	13
Team Oswego	13
_	Total: 63
Check-in:	11:00am
Open Stretch:	11:30am
Session ends:	2:15pm
Awards:	2:30pm

## session 6A - Level 3

Barlett	4
Flip Star	11
Gym Kinetics	18
Gym Quest	14
Ultimate	14
	Total: 61
Check-in: Open Stretch: Session ends: Awards:	2:15pm 2:45pm 5:30pm 5:45pm

#### GYM B (MODIFIED CAPITAL CUP) WITH 2 SETS OF EQUIPMENT

#### session 4B - Level 5

Buffalo Grove Flip Star	7 6
GymKinetics	11
Gym Quest	4
Gym Spot	2
HUGS	3
IL Valley	3
Kids in Action	14
Oak Lawn	10
St. Charles	12
Team Oswego	3
Tri Star	9
Ultimate	10
	Total: 94
Check-in: Open Stretch: Session ends: Awards:	8:00am 8:15am 12:00pm 12:15pm

## session 5B - Level 6

BIG Flip Star Gym Kinetics	8 7 5
Gym Quest	1
HÚGS	11
Huntley	10
Oak Lawn	5
Summit	2
Tri Star	2
Ultimate	9
	Total: 60
Check-in:	11:45pm
Open Stretch:	12:15pm
Session ends:	3:15pm
Awards:	3:30pm

## session 6B - xcel

BIG	35
HUGS	6
	Total: 41
Check-in:	3:00pm
Open Stretch:	3:30pm
Session ends:	6:00pm
Awards:	6:15pm